Page 1 of 5
 Rev 01/09/25
BEA_Viper_Bollard_Spec_R03
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024-2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
FEATURES
•	 Rectilinear Bollard luminaire to match the Viper Area, Flood and Wall

 Rev 01/09/25
BEA_Viper_Bollard_Spec_R03
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Model # LEDs Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Heights
VPB Viper Bollard 24L-10 Single head,
1,000 Lumens;
180-Degree Beam
24L-15 Single head,
2,000 Lumens;
180-Degree Beam
24L-25 Single head,
3,000 Lumens;
180-Degree Beam
48L-20 Double head,
2,000 Lumens;
360-Degree Beam
48L-30 Double head, 4,000
Lumens; 360-Degree
Beam
48L-50 Double head,
6,000 Lumens;
360-Degree Beam
27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
35K8 3500K, 80 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
AP Phosphor
converted
Amber
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4F Type 4 Front
4W Type 4 Wide
UNV Universal
120–277
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
24 24" High
30 30" High
36 36" High
42 42" High
Example: VPB-48L-20-4K7-3-UNV-DBT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
–
Color Options
PC Button
Photocontrol
(120-277V only)
CD Customer
Dimming
SP 10kA Surge
Protector
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth